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WW Average Daily Incidence Rate

Prior 14 days
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The WPS COVID Team:

So far this school year:

e 245 positive cases (students and staff)

e 2115 students and staff tracked by team (positive cases, close
contact, travel, symptomatic)

e 623 consultations
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Positive Student Cases by Month
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Quarantines (monthly snapshot)

SC date

Oct. 8th

Nov. 12th

Dec. 10th

Jan. 14th

Feb. 11th

Mar. 11th

April 8th

# of students
in quarantine

30
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36

64

# of staff in
quarantine
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20
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16



Student COVID Testing Program:

Percentage of Students Registered:

March 12th  April 8th

Preschool 34% 50%

Elementary 29%
Deerfield
Downey
Hanlon
MJ
Sheehan

Middle School 35% 48%

High School 34% 50%

March 12th

34%

20%

24%

32%

35%

April 8th

49%

40%

49%

55%

59%

10



